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KO731
KO732
K0801
K0802
K0502
KO0503
K0692
K0702
K0821
KO721
K2981
EPO751
EPO752
K1651
K1652
K1681
K1682
M1661
M1662
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F530S
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GeneJET RNA Purification Kit
GeneJET Plant RNA Purification Kit

GeneJET Plasmid Miniprep Kit

GeneJET Gel Extraction Kit

GeneJET PCR Purification Kit

GeneJET Viral DNA/RNA Purification Kit
GeneJET Genomic DNA Purification Kit
RapidOut DNA Removal Kit

Maxima H Minus Reverse Transcriptase

Maxima H Minus First Strand cDNA Synthesis Kit

Maxima H Minus First Strand cDNA Synthesis Kit,
with dsDNase

Maxima H Minus cDNA Synthesis Master Mix

Maxima H Minus cDNA Synthesis Master Mix,
with dsDNase

RevertAid First Strand cDNA Synthesis Kit
RevertAid Reverse Transcriptase (200 U/uL)

Phusion High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase

Phusion High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix with HF
Buffer

Phusion Hot Start Il High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase

Phusion Hot Start Il High-Fidelity PCR
Master Mix

Phusion Flash High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix

BRf

50 preps

250 preps

50 preps

250 preps

50 preps

250 preps

250 preps

250 preps

50 preps

50 preps

50 preps

2,000 units
10,000 units

20 reactions

100 reactions

20 reactions

100 reactions

50 reactions
200 reactions

50 reactions
200 reactions
20rxns

100rxns

10,000 units

5 x10,000 units
100 U

500 U

100 x 50 pL rxns
500 x 50 pL rxns
100 U

500 U

100 x 50 pL rxns
500 x 50 pL rxns
100 x 20 pL rxns
500 x 20 pL rxns

2
¥580
¥2,500
¥600
¥2,500
¥180
¥750
¥547
¥527
¥650
¥400
¥200
¥395
¥1,244
¥858
¥3,413
¥940
¥3,793
¥2,271
¥6,861
¥2,399
¥7,351
¥293
¥1,073
¥358
¥1,369
¥572
¥2,269
¥925
¥3,693
¥703
¥2,787
¥737
¥2,936
¥454
¥1,818
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EP1702
EP1703
EP1712
EP1713
K9011
K9012
K9021
K9022
EP0O702
EPO703
EPO712
EPO713
K1071
K1072
K1081
K1082
F170S
F170L
F160S
F160L
F175S
F175L
R0241
R0242
R0O191
R0O192
R0O193
R1121
R1122
SM0242
SM0243
SM0311
SM0313
SM1331
SM1333
AB0620
AB1182
AB1771
AB2000
AB0600
ABO700
AB1400L
ABO80OW
AB0558
AB1170

DreamTaqg Hot Start DNA Polymerase
DreamTaq Hot Start Green DNA Polymerase

DreamTaq Hot Start PCR Master Mix

5#1
G

DreamTaq Hot Start Green PCR Master Mix fjg
T

DreamTag DNA Polymerase (5 U/uL)
DreamTag Green DNA Polymerase (5 U/uL)
DreamTag PCR Master Mix (2X)

DreamTag Green PCR Master Mix (2X)
Phire Tissue Direct PCR Master Mix

Phire Plant Direct PCR Master Mix

Phusion Blood Direct PCR Master Mix

dNTP Mix (2 mM each)
dNTP Mix (10 mM each)

dNTP Mix (25 mM each)

GeneRuler 100 bp DNA Ladder

GeneRuler 100 bp DNA Ladder, ready-to-use
GeneRuler 1 kb DNA Ladder

GeneRuler 1 kb DNA Ladder, ready-to-use
GeneRuler 1 kb Plus DNA Ladder

GeneRuler 1 kb Plus DNA Ladder, ready-to-use
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EasyStrip PlusE i 25804 & (K 55, 1B E)
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BRH
500 U
2,500 U
500 U
2,500 U
200 reactions
1,000 reactions
200 reactions
1,000 reactions
500 units
5 x 500 units
500 units
5 x 500 units
200 reactions
1,000 reactions
200 reactions
1,000 reactions
250 x 20 pL rxns
1250 x 20 pL rxns
250 x 20 pL rxns
1250 x 20 pL rxns
100 x 20 pL rxns
500 x 20 pL rxns
1mL
5x 1.0 mL
0.2 ml
1mL
5x1.0mL
1mL
5x1.0mL
5x50 pg(500 apps)
50 pg(100 apps)
5 x 50 pg( 500 apps)
5 x 50 pg( 500 apps)
5 x 50 pg( 500 apps)
5 x 50 pg( 500 apps)
1,000 tubes
250 strips
250 strips
250 strips
25 plates
25 plates
25 plates
25 plates
100 sheets
50 sheets

EE)




PCRITREHR S

SAPCRAVFIEEEHF Y, E#AAEIF, (BUNR2HE 7 PCRY 15
ch—55/ N5, tBelgEEEINE R AL EINEI N, AT ESR
BRI REHEIRYRIR, XER R T—LXFTPCRY 1EBRYIT
Zxigrg, 1LIEEPCRY 182 B8_EImABI1 T,

thermofisher.com/tspcr

.

BEHRRHFITPCRERSE? AB
NBSEERKNIZELAEL P T
BREEHTERSBIFEAERR
HIAAThermo Scientific”E##PCR
FuRRS, BPoJRIRIRIS L0 LE
R, BIFIRENEREM, X
DL TRTE], TTREDNAZE L, B
o RIRFHTPCRIEINT 18,

thermofisher.com/directpcr

TR

BERBUESKIRT-gPCRER? FE—FINEER
R AL RER

FE RN BIRINERSUER ARRIThermo Scientific™
Maxima™ H Minus4: =8, 3T 5 eEIIRNAR
yaE (1 pg—2.59) Tl FTIRIE (15-302%H) . T 52AY
cDNAE Y. MaximaEEFRAFI S TR R iRt

ZogDNALXBRIAFIAIF R, EREFRRIZEENSIE
&

thermofisher.com/maxima \

- > an an en e es es as e e e e -

/

(STENIES

REHIR. BIRFAXEHE, REPBESAE
B BS

Thermo Scientific™ GeneJET "B ViR IS IR
f—RE, BRI S =, [EDNA. RNARISY
By EINEE,

thermofisher.com/genejet
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Thermo Scientific™ Phusion" B{REDNARAEE#EELSE, B [ERERIY
HTREXES B, ASFREPCRY BN RERRMENRE e lHFPhusion DNARGESAVIFE, HREFELRSTA, Tmfl—

i’ ARDNARSEEER, 1BSVERIEININTELTMITESS (www.
thermofisher.com/tmcalculator) SEi+EREMERNEE.,
BRZS¥ o (ERS CIENTIERE,
s SIREE — EMESIA TaglERIS21E, Plu BBHI6(S o FE{HATE)IZAR15-30 s/kbitE, (EAREREIZT min/kb,
o PRI 18 — 15-30 s/KbAYAEREREE, Y558 2 KIAT(E) * 50 UL MR EHEREEF0.5-1.0 U Phusion DNABR &S, R
o ESRAVF M — IREFAVIVBENTOR, BRRTEDE, BT IR R #2u,
MEIIE o ANTPEIREHEF200 pM
o WIRDNABERELINTP MixsFEEFRIELE, 151# B Thermo
N o) Scientific™ Phusion™ U Hot Start DNA Polymerase
* SREPCR
* JUEPCR
* HF5IPCR
o K HESPCR (K1X20 kb)
s 5iB=PCR
SR L EA T
50 uL k& 20 uL k&
7K Add to 50 pL Add to 20 pL -
5X PhusionZEig* 10 pL 4L 1X
10 mM dNTPs* 1L 0.4 pL 200 uM each
Sl A X pL x L 0.5 uM
3l B X L x pL 0.5 uM
1EH% DNA x uL x L -
(DMSO, ) (1.5 pl) (0.6 pl) (3%)
Phusion DNA B &6 0.5 pL 0.2 uL 0.02 U/uL
* JNRFEAPhusion PCRIER ™8, NIA25 pLak10 pL 2xFURIR (BUAFRAARIR) , HATARTEIANANTP,
Y8BTz
817 ﬂ? fﬁﬂw
Mis% 98°C 30s 98° C 30s
= 98°C 5-10s 98°C 5-10s
1B A - - x°C* 10-30s 25-35
SE{E 72°C 15-30 s/kb 72°C 15-30 s/kb
72°C 5-10 min 72°C 5-10 min
RIS 4°C Hold 4°C Hold !

BURF SR TMIE, ERTMELITEES thermofisher.com/tmcalculator
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Thermo Scientific™ DreamTaq"” DNAR S 21E5R kAN Tag DNARSES, BEMAZINHEIHR, NS, DreamTag DNAR S

FEfl EIR R4S TR LAY Thermo Scientific” DreamTag™ 48 ik, BT SLIEEHNAIDNAY 12
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— 727 b pr—

DreamTaq"” DNAR &S, BFHEELR, DreamTagitEs) 05k 222 i —
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o JUAREENIED, BT 1RIKZES pghy AR EZEDNA

o T 1EIKIX9 Kb EFHDNA
o Y IEFFYIE TGS -dAZRHIE
o O4ESAUTPIIIEIHIZE S

DreamTaqE#IDNAR S &g

DreamTaq DNARSEE21ERRAY Tag DNAR S
i, AT EMPCRELIGN A, 8L
B Tag DNARGHES, HERYESES, ¥ 18/Y
FEBEK, FEEa.

BRSH

o T HEKIKG KoM EREDNAK B

« BB TaolE, RUEES

« RUAENSESIMRBRT, 1885 E

-——
160 bp

B1. DreamTaq#/BENEGI2 EM o] MY 18, DreamTagiEsIDNAR S
Ego] S it 1B AEREDNA, 71 EEENIK9 kb, X Flambda DNA
BiREZE T 1E1KIK20 kbAYFE&. M: Thermo Scientific™ GeneRuler™ 1
kb Plus DNA Ladder,

A B C D E F
£ _&7s s B b =
: MR, S JE:
S . o aemE = -8 = = S -
& = - S E - = - -2 &
- — = - - aly

B2. BT I8 —RIIARKEBRFER, E5FDreamTaq DNARGEE R HEH M EHIEIZE
RO BT ERERENBERIFEE (160 bp, 345 bp, 727 bp, 1,988 bp, 4,473 bp, 7,500
bp) , A Thermo Scientific™ GeneRuler™ 1 kb plus DNA LadderfE D FEtrfE. oJE
HiXHBDreamTaq DNARSE I S8 BB KEENRER, ©357.5 KbHIFER,
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Y18, TEEHRPCRIMIZFHIDNALY T, 5497 K EHIRFEFIR
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B3. BEiSdERXRNRRETEABESHFXERRE, (A EEXRAR

HISKIRIRIERTEIERAE. (B) HRFAMETFXRARTBTEPPCRRULAFA
BJfRF.

FEER B R

EI/ER HEAREE
A iﬁ RZBA. B MER. w
- R KB TR EE. B o Diect
- = = PCR Master Mix ( £
EES B EWE 2. F170S/F170L)
Rig BB, g, k. BANEYIKR
b=z g, &5
KiNfe, L&, %
%\) 1@, &6 ( A, FTAR< EB9TE
LT . Mh FTATEAZE Thermo Scientific™
IKTE = Phire™ Plant Direct
) " et
Ll e, ¥ F160L )
HHER 2ZKAME. E=ZKEERE
HE BAEMIR
=353 ALK

Thermo Scientific™
ke NI Phusion™ Blood Direct

PCR Master Mix ( £
5. F175S/F175L)

B3R

s

fEdEtt  (REHRE

um%’ el K1622 RevertAid First Strand cDNA Synthesis Kit 100rxns ¥1985 2
e . ¥2180 RNASE
X ENO521 DNase |, RNase-free (1 U/uL) 1000units ¥537 1
BioRad CFX 96/ ABO80OW {EEHE6FPCRIR, L84 25 plates ¥993 4
CFX Connect/  AB1170  ABsolute qPCR¥& Mt (& 50 sheets ¥+H466 2 ¥2,650 RABDIRT
Opticon AB1391  $EFEIHR 1 unit Y160 1
BioRad CFX 96/ ABO700W {EEHE96FPCRIR, B 25 plates ¥885 2
CFX Connect/  AB1170  ABsolute qPCR¥& Mt [1fE 50 sheets  ¥+466 1 ¥1,380 RABDIR1
Opticon AB1391  EEIR 1 unit Y60 1
BioRad CFX 96/ ABO700W {KZFEE96FLPCRIR, FtEil 25 plates ¥885 4
CFX Connect/  AB1170  ABsolute gPCRE4 4T IRR 50 sheets ¥+466 2 ¥2,550 RABDIR2
Opticon AB1391  fEZEIHR 1 unit Y60 1
Bladie BC3496  Armadilo 96fLPCR#R, *¥18id, RE, HEfl, FIWH 25plates  ¥+263 4
LightCycler AB1170  ABsolute qPCRA ST (IS 50 sheets ¥4+406 2  ¥3,180 RABDIR3
480/96 AB1391  HISEIR 1 unit Y100 1
Roche BC3496  Armadillo 967LPCRIR, 48, &S, B, £ 25plates ¥+263 8
LightCycler AB1170  ABsolute qPCRA LS (IS 50 sheets ¥4406 4  ¥5098 RABDIRE
480/96 AB1391  EEIHR 1 unit Y460 1

T MEEEMNRETITY, BRASHEE
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Thermo Scientific GeneRuler DNA Ladders2H&iE iy FIEEDNAF BB RANESY), T hHENEXN BIRESERENZ AN,

GeneRuler DNA La

e Gene Ruler 100 bpF1kb Plus DNA Ladders — 8EiB53EEE100 bpFlikb DNA LaddersE Ea B EIFIDNARER .

* GeneRuler DNA Ladders Mix — 2R & DNA FHEEETEHIUIEBRDNARIA/N.,

e GeneRuler Ultra Low Range. Low Range DNA Ladders — SJFIF/)\{> FEDNAFERHIFERRE 2 KR DNA A/NUIE
e GeneRuler High Range DNA Ladders — &1 IRIZNESZ 5 F2=DNA FERHIA/N

SM0241 50 pg(100 apps) ¥187 ¥160
GeneRuler 100 bp DNA Ladder
100 bp SM0242 5x50 pg(500 apps) Y227 ¥743
SM0243 | GeneRuler 100 bp DNA Ladder, ready-to-use 50 pg(100 apps) ¥339 ¥205 ¥175
SM0321 50 pg(100 apps) ¥373 ¥226 ¥193
GeneRuler 100 bp Plus DNA Ladder
100 bp Plus SM0322 5x50 pg(500 apps) ¥1496 ¥902
SM0323 | GeneRuler 100 bp Plus DNA Ladder, ready-to-use 50 pg(100 apps) Y410 ¥249 ¥213
SM0311 GeneRuler 1 kb DNA Ladder 5 x 50 pg( 500 apps) Y762 ¥461 ¥393
1KB SM0314 50 pg(100 apps) ¥242 ¥128 ¥110
GeneRuler 1 kb DNA Ladder, ready-to-use
SM0313 5 x50 pg( 500 apps) ¥838 ¥507
SM1331 | GeneRuler 1 kb Plus DNA Ladder 5 x50 pg( 500 apps) ¥996 ¥527 ¥449
1 KB Plus SM1334 50 pg(100 apps) ¥276 ¥154 ¥132
GeneRuler 1 kb Plus DNA Ladder, ready-to-use
SM1333 5x 50 pg( 500 apps) ¥169+ ¥634
g 50D SM0371 GeneRuler 50 bp DNA Ladder 50 pg(100 apps) Y452 ¥279 ¥238
§ b SM0373 | GeneRuler 50 bp DNA Ladder, ready-to-use 50 pg(100 apps) ¥567 ¥350 ¥298
< ) SM0331 GeneRuler DNA Ladder Mix 5 x50 pg( 500 apps) AT ¥461 ¥393
z DNA Ladder Mix -
o SM0333 | GeneRuler DNA Ladder Mix, ready-to-use 5 x 50 pg( 500 apps) ¥829 ¥512 ¥436
SM1351 GeneRuler High Range DNA Ladder 50 pg(150 apps) ¥1-235 ¥737 ¥627
SM1353 | GeneRuler High Range DNA Ladder, ready-to-use 50 pg(150 apps) Y472 ¥876 ¥745
HR&LR SM1191 GeneRuler Low Range DNA Ladder 50 pg(50-100 apps) ¥829 ¥511 ¥435
SM1193 | GeneRuler Low Range DNA Ladder, ready-to-use 50 pg(100 apps) ¥9+t ¥562 ¥478
SM1211 GeneRuler Ultra Low Range DNA Ladder 50 pg(50-100 apps) ¥82+ ¥506 ¥431
SM1213 | GeneRuler Ultra Low Range DNA Ladder, ready-to-use | 50 pg(100 apps) ¥9+t ¥562 ¥478
10 BP SM1313 | O’RangeRuler 10 bp DNA Ladder, ready-to-use 50 pg(50-100 apps) ¥1:328 ¥837
20 BP SM1323 | O’RangeRuler 20 bp DNA Ladder, ready-to-use 50 pg(50-100 apps) ¥1322 ¥787 ¥669
50 BP SM0613 | O’RangeRuler 50 bp DNA Ladder, ready-to-use 25 pg(100 apps) ¥1,084 ¥646 ¥550
. § DA SM0191 Lambda DNA/EcoRI plus Hindlll Marker 5 x 50 pg( 500 apps) YAG4A ¥278 ¥237
igeste
I\/Igrker SMO0101 Lambda DNA/Hindlll Marker 5 x 50 pg( 500 apps) Y465 ¥278 ¥237
SM0103 | Lambda DNA/Hindlll Marker, ready-to-use 5 x 50 pg( 500 apps) ¥579 ¥348 ¥296
Hiah R SM1821 RiboRuler High Range RNA Ladder 5x 20 pl(50 apps) ¥943 ¥1,153 ¥980
igh Range
g 4 SM1823 | RiboRuler High Range RNA Ladder, ready-to-use 5 x 40 pl(50 apps) ¥2-1+59 ¥1,293 ¥1,100
Lo R SM1831 RiboRuler Low Range RNA Ladder 5 x 20 pl(50 apps) ¥719 ¥1,024 ¥871
ow Range
0 SM1833 | RiboRuler Low Range RNA Ladder, ready-to-use 5 x 40 pl(50 apps) Y977 ¥1,185 ¥1,008
L B49 TAE Buffer (Tris-acetate-EDTA) (50X) 1L ¥H045 ¥628 ¥565
FBIKEE TR ;
B52 TBE Buffer (Tris-borate-EDTA) (10X) 1L ¥572 ¥340 ¥306
R0611 DNA Gel Loading Dye (6X) 5x1mL ¥392 ¥233 ¥211
EREERR R0631 Orange DNA Loading Dye (6X) 5x1mL ¥394 ¥234 ¥212
R0641 RNA Gel Loading Dye (2X) 1mL ¥394 ¥234 ¥212
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FastDigest'H&EWtﬂ@ﬁ&
T4 DNAEREG

Thermo Scientific FastDigestpRFI AL EEE —FERSR—& Fik. oI LIITURTEDNAEETIN S RATIEER IR, EE30SFEN
IRFIMELIERIRFT AL, FastDigestiRIRATIES 2 Ak I FPESTIRIEEILEE, TR 76FIRHIEMLIES, 5-150 ¢hT2iEt]), HEoIsC

MEIR NORE Y B T LRI IK

wS BLLE=10] S BRfh  {R#HhH wS BLLE=10] S BRfhr  {R#HhH

FD1414 FastDigest Apal 300 rxns Y507 ¥330 FD0573 20 rxns Y446 ¥290

FDO054 . 800 rxns Y498 ¥324 FDO574 FastDigest Ncol 100 rxns ¥693 ¥450
————— FastDigest BamHI

FDO055 2500 rxns ¥1524 ¥991 FDO575 300 rxns ¥H873  ¥1,217

FD1253 ) 20 rxns Y403 ¥262 FD0583 100 rxns Y307 ¥200
——— FastDigest Bcul

FD1254 50 rxns Y760 ¥494 FD0584  FastDigest Ndel 300 rxns ¥553 ¥359

FD0083 ) 100 rxns Y353 ¥229 FD0585 1000 rxns ¥H644  ¥1,069
—— FastDigest Bglll

FD0084 200 rxns Eacas ¥456 FD0973 ) 50 rxns Y442 ¥287

FastDigest Nhel

FD1014  FastDigest Bpil 20 rxns ¥626 ¥403 FD0974 100 rxns Y792 ¥515

FD1464  FastDigest BshTlI 20 rxns ¥693 ¥450 FD0593 20 rxns ¥439 ¥285

FD0933 ) 50 rxns ¥596 ¥387 FD0594 ) 50 rxns Y728 ¥473
————— FastDigest Bsp1407I FastDigest Notl

FD0934 100 rxns Y880 ¥572 FD0595 150 rxns ¥2,636  ¥1,323

FD0143 ) 50 rxns Y489 ¥318 FD0596 250 rxns ¥3:213  ¥2,088
———— FastDigest Bsu15l .

FDO144 100 rxns Y87+ ¥566 FD2204  FastDigest Pacl 25 rxns ¥838 ¥545

FD1703 | 50 rxns Y447 ¥291 FD0604  FastDigest Pael 20 rxns ¥393 ¥255
———— FastDigest Dpnl -

FD1704 100 rxns Y738 ¥480 FD0854  FastDigest Pfl23lI 50 rxns Y440 ¥286

FD0234  FastDigest Eam1104l 50 rxns ¥866 ¥520 FD0O614 ) 800 rxns Y47+ ¥306

FastDigest Pstl

FD0293 ) 50 rxns Y446 ¥290 FD0O615 2500 rxns ¥H15+ ¥768
————— FastDigest Eco31l i

FD0294 100 rxns Y866 ¥563 FD0624  FastDigest Pvul 20 rxns Y507 ¥330

FD0O303 ) 200 rxns Y396 ¥257 FD1133 ) 100 rxns Y357 ¥232
————— FastDigest Eco32I FastDigest Sacl

FD0304 400 rxns Y726 ¥472 FD1134 200 rxns Y728 ¥473

FD0324  FastDigest Eco47Ill 20 rxns Y443 ¥288 FD0O644  FastDigest Sall 200 rxns ¥395 ¥257

FDO274 ) 800 rxns ¥365 ¥237 FD0434  FastDigest Scall 100 rxns Y37+ ¥241
————— FastDigest EcoRlI -

FD0275 2500 rxns ¥1+638 ¥675 FD1194 FastDigest Sdal 20 rxns ¥394 ¥256

FD0454 FastDigest Esp3I 20 rxns ¥878 ¥571 FD1894 FastDigest Sgsl 100 rxns ¥o4+ ¥612

FD0504 ) ) 800 rxns Y425 ¥276 FD0663 / 100 rxns Y352 ¥229
—————— FastDigest Hindlll FastDigest Smal

FD0505 2500 rxns Y333 ¥866 FD0664 200 rxns ¥695 ¥452

FD0524 FastDigest Kpnl 300 rxns Y468 ¥304 FD0684 ) 300 rxns ¥349 ¥227

- FastDigest Xbal
FD1034  FastDigest KspAl 50 rxns Y437 ¥284 FD0685 750 rxns ¥823 ¥535
FD1934 FastDigest Lgul 20 rxns ¥883 ¥574 FD0O694 . 400 rxns Y349 ¥227
- FastDigest Xhol

FD0564  FastDigest Miul 100 rxns Y392 ¥255 FD0695 1200 rxns Y06+ ¥655

FD1344 FastDigest Mssl 100 rxns ¥o4+ ¥612 FD1564 FastDigest Xmadl 20 rxns YOFF ¥635

FDO753 ) 20 rxns ¥595 ¥387
———— FastDigest Munl

FDO754 50 rxns ¥ot16 ¥595

Thermo Scientific T4 DNAZEREESLA B RAVMERS. SCEAINS, 59 DNA |
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* A — TEThermo Scientific [REIMEATIES. PCRIIRTE Mk A &M

o I2{EPEG — ECEIRM PEG i3, 1RSI RIBIEREIEE
L3 FE BB S BREM {2
ELOO14 200 units ¥364 ¥182
ELO011 T4 DNA Ligase (5 U/uL) 1,000 units Y765 ¥459
EL0012 5x 1,000 units ¥3.655 ¥1,833
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AB0620 0.2 mMPE, F=&, EH 1,000 tubes ¥217 ¥195
AB0337 02 mEBE, BHiE, BB 1,000 tubes ¥248

AB1182 0.2 miERRSEAE, F& 250 strips Y961 ¥866
Y A AB0266 0.2 miERE8ErE, BEE 250 strips ¥972 ¥875
IR EE0.25 mL) AB1183 0.2 miEigenE, BanE © 120 strips ¥546 Y492
AB1191 02 mBaEeiE, BEnE @ 120 strips ¥573 ¥517
ABO773 REEPESHE, F= 120 strips ¥543 ¥490
I A ABO772 RBEHSEE, BE 120 strips ¥570 ¥513
[REEASE0.15ml) AB1770 RASBEHeEE, BEHE © 250 strips ¥1,073 ¥966
AB1771 REREsEE, B5ns © 250 strips ¥1,169 ¥1,052
A AB2000 EasyStrip PlusE iR =8 E (F 5, 1B E) 250 strips ¥1,343 ¥1,209
FasyStrip(F =65 E) AB2005 EasyStrip Plus )R st & (1RiEHE, E5s) © 250 strips ¥1,343  ¥1,209
AB0600 #EBR96FLPCRIR, TTHEIN 25 plates Y416 ¥374
TEEGRAEE20.3ml) AB0OBOOL EBI96FLPCRIR, TN (ERT) @ 25 plates ¥429 ¥387
ABOBOOW  H296FLPCRIR, TN 25 plates ¥438 ¥395
AB0700 REIEIP96FLPCRIR, BN 25 plates ¥416 ¥374
EEEGARF20.2ml) ABO700L 1EZIEBRI6FLPCRIE, EiEN(EEF) @ 25 plates ¥429 ¥387
ABO700W  {EBEE967LPCRIR, AtEiA 25 plates ¥438 ¥395
967L.PCRIR, £48i8
AB0800 REIEIP96FLPCRIR, BN 25 plates ¥470 Y424
EEEGEARF20.2ml) AB0800OL KZEIH6ILPCRIE, 2ENEET) @ 25 plates ¥486 Y437
ABOBOOW  {EBHE967LPCRIR, 214 25 plates Y494 Y445
. . - BC2396 Armadillo 967LiEBIPCRIR, £#8i18, £ 25 plates ¥579
EHE, BERHK BC3396  Armadilo 967,PCRIR, 281, BB, (K8, FHE 25 plates v634 71
967.PCRIR, F4Bil
AB1400 FEBA96FLPCRIR, £ iRE, F4Ei8 25 plates ¥461 ¥416
FARE AB1400L  iBERB9GFLPCRIR, £FiRmE, ¥EHEes) @ 25 plates ¥471 ¥425
AB1400W  H96FLPCRIR, £FiRE, ¥#Ei8 25 plates Y485 Y436
. . _ AB2496 Armadillo 967LiEBEPCRR, F4#EiH, &S 25 plates ¥534 ¥482
BOIE, BEBML BC3496 Armadillo 96FLPCRiR, ¥#Ei18, KT, A&, EFBE 25 plates ¥588 ¥530
ozl AB0900 967LIERFHE4EINPCRIR, T _ 25 plates ¥507 Y457
2 ABO90OW  96FLIERA¥EILPCRIR, TIpEIX(E®E) @& 25 plates ¥533 ¥480
. AB1384 384FLIEBAPCRIR, £%1N 50 plates ¥1,091 ¥983
FRE(40 L) AB1384W  3847LEIBPCRIR, 2% @ 50 plates Y1199  ¥1,080
. . _ BC2384 Armadillo 384FLiEBBPCRYR, F4Bih, &3 50 plates ¥1,263 ¥1,137
BHE, BERHK BC3384  Armaoilo 3847LPCRIR, B0, Bta7, 15, 5B S0plates  ¥1,084  ¥1,246
AB0648 A8FLIEBAPCRIR, H4Eih 50 plates ¥652 ¥588
AB0624 247iFERBPCRIR, H4EiN 50 plates ¥396 ¥357
AB0558 FEMEPCRE 1FE 100 sheets ¥530 Y477
AB0626 FMEPCREOE A 100 sheets ¥529 Y476
AB1170 ABsolute gPCREEMECIE @ 50 sheets ¥529 Y476
AB1391 HEEIR 1 unit ¥58 ¥53
AB1815 VersiCap Mat, Flat Cap Strips 25 mats ¥193 ¥175
AB1820 VersiCap Mat, Ultra Clear Cap Strips 25 mats ¥273 ¥247
AB1810 VersiCap Mat, Domed Cap Strips 25 mats ¥193 ¥175
SPL096050  Piko PCR Plate, 96-well, clear 50 plates ¥513 ¥463
SPL096150 Piko PCR Plate, 96-well, white 50 plates ¥564 ¥508
SFR0961 Plate Frame for 96-well Piko PCR Plates, white 50 frames ¥904 ¥814

ASF0020100 Optical Adhesive Film, for Piko PCR plates 100 sheets ¥528 ¥475
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